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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 16th round, Match #125

Friday, 15.11.2015, 13:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 9°C. Spectators: 150

«Dnipro» Dnipro

1 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

13 Kucher Danylo
21 Karas Danylo
4 Hudz Stanislav
28 Radulskyi Volodymyr
10 Cheberko Yevhen
6 Bondar Dmytro
14 Ilin Oleh
97 Kozhushko Oleh
22 Nazaryna Yehor
7 Liedniev Bohdan
8 Lunov Maksym

Substitutes
31 Zlotar Kyrylo
2 Yesyp Maksym
26 Bondarenko Mykyta
18 Budniak Ivan
5 Veremieiev Vladyslav
24 Korchebnyi Volodymyr
19 Bolokan Dmytro

1 Ulianiuk Herman
2 Maksymenko Oleksandr
4 Sakiv Taras
6 Alantiev Ihor
5 Ostapenko Oleh
8 Moroz Yurii
14 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
17 Dudka Denys
7 Zosenko Anton
10 Ivanochko Yurii
11 Skyba Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Karavan Yevhenii
18 Dedukh Ruslan
3 Lutsenko Oleksii
13 Antoniuk Ivan
20 Diadyk Nazar
19 Buleza Yurii
9 Mukha Nazarii

Referee:
Petrenko Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Romanov Denys
Assistant 2:
Semenov Andrii
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Zhurba Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 16th round, Match #125
Friday, 15.11.2015, 13:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 9°C. Spectators: 150

«Dnipro» Dnipro 1 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
22 Nazaryna Yehor 10'

20' 10 Ivanochko Yurii

40' 4 Sakiv Taras
3 Lutsenko Oleksii

40' 11 Skyba Bohdan
28 Radulskyi Volodymyr
26 Bondarenko Mykyta 46'

10 Cheberko Yevhen 57'

59' 11 Skyba Bohdan
9 Mukha Nazarii

65' 7 Zosenko Anton
13 Antoniuk Ivan

78' 10 Ivanochko Yurii
20 Diadyk Nazar

8 Lunov Maksym
2 Yesyp Maksym 81'

7 Liedniev Bohdan
19 Bolokan Dmytro 86'

89' 17 Dudka Denys
19 Buleza Yurii

90+2' 3 Lutsenko Oleksii

Legend
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